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Bloom Industries Ltd.

Un-audited Financial results (Provisional) for the three months ended June, 2011

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Particulars

3 months
ended
(30/06/2011)

Corresponding
3 months
ended in the
previous year
(30/06/2010)

Year to
Date figures
for current
Period
ended

Year to Date
figures for
the previous
year ended

Previous
Accounting
year ended
on
31.03.2010

Un-audited

Un-audited

Un-Audited

Un-Audited

Audited

1. (a) Net Sales/Income from
Operations
(b) Other Operating Income

20.96

6.95

6.10

4.96

20.96

6.95

6.10

4.96

62.22

23.12

2. Expenditure

a. Increase/(decrease) in
stock in trade and work in
progress

b. Consumption of raw
materials

¢. Purchase of traded goods
d. Employees cost

e. Depreciation

f. Electricity Charges

g. Wages

h. Other expenditure

i. Total

(Any item exceeding 10% of
the total expenditure to be
shown separately)

0.50
4.74
0.89
1.01
2.89

10.03

0.49
4.74
1.16
1.01

1.85

9.25

0.50
4.74
0.89
1.01
2.89

10.03

0.49
4.74
1.16
1.01
1.85

9.25

1
4.03
410

12.79

40.85

3. Profit from Operations
before Other Income, Interest
and Exceptional Items (1-2)

17.88

1.81

17.88

1.81

44 49

4. Other Income

5. Profit before Interest and
Exceptional Items (3+4)

17.88

1.81

17.88

1.81

44.49 |

6. Interest

0.25

0.69

0.25

0.69

7.19

7. Profit after Interest but
before Exceptional ltems (5-

' 6)

17.63

1.12

17.63

1.12

37.30

8. Exceptional items

9. Profit (+)/ Loss (-) from
Ordinary Activities before tax
(7+8)

17.63

17.63

1.12

37.30

10. Tax expenses
a) Current Tax
| b) Deferred Tax

5.94

11. Net Profit (+)/ Loss (-) from
Ordinary Activities after tax
(9-10)

17.63

31.3¢

|

12. Extraordinary Item (net of
Ltax expense)




13. Net Profit(+)/ Loss(-) for
the period (11-12)

17.63

17.63

31.36

14. Paid-up equity share
capital

(Face Value of Rs.10/- each)
(inRs.)

470.60

470.60

470.60

15. Reserve excluding
Revaluation Reserves as per
balance sheet of previous
accounting year

(116.03)

16. Earnings Per Share
(EPS)

a) Basic and diluted EPS
before Extraordinary items
for the period, for the year to
date and for the previous
year (not to be annualized)

b) Basic and diluted EPS
after Extraordinary items for
the period, for the year to
date and for the previous
year (not to be annualized)

0.67

0.67

17. Public Shareholding
- No. of shares
- Percentage of shareholding

1,341,700
28.51

1,341,700
28.51

1,341,700
28.51

1,341,700
28.51

1,341,700
28.51

18. Promoters and
promoter group
Shareholding **

a) Pledged/Encumbered

- Number of shares

- Percentage of shares (as
a % of the total
shareholding of

promoter and promoter
group)

- Percentage of shares (as
a% of the total share
capital of the

company)

b) Non-encumbered

- Number of Shares

- Percentage of shares (as
a% of the total
shareholding of

promoter and promoter
group)

- Percentage of shares (as
a % of the total share
capital of the

company)

3,364,300
100%

71.49

3,364,300
100%

71.49

3,364,300
100%

71.49

3,364,300
100%

71.49

3,364,300
100%

71.49




Notes to Accounts:

1. The above Un-audited Financial Resulted have been reviewed by the Audit
Commitiee and taken on record by the Board in its Meeting held on 4 August,
2011, Mis. Sarda Soni Associates holding Peer Review Certificate carried out the

“ imited Review” of the above said resulls.

2 There were no investor's complaints pending at the beginning of the quarter and
also no complaint received during the quarter under review.
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For Bloom Industries Limited
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{Sharad Kumar Gupta)
Director



