Bloom Industries Ltd.

Un-audited Financial results (Provisional) for the three months ended June, 2011

Particulars	(Rs. In Lakhs)					
	3 months ended (30/06/2011)	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year (30/06/2010)	Year to Date figures for current Period ended	Year to Date figures for the previous year ended	Previous Accounting year ended on 31.03.2010	
1 (2) N-1 0 1 "	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited	
(a) Net Sales/Income from Operations (b) Other Operating Income	20.96	6.10	20.96	6.10	62.22	
2. Expenditure	6.95	4.96	6.95	4.96	23.12	
a. Increase/(decrease) in stock in trade and work in progress b. Consumption of raw	-		-	-	-	
materials c. Purchase of traded goods	_		-	- Territoria		
d. Employees cost e. Depreciation f. Electricity Charges g. Wages h. Other expenditure	0.50 4.74 0.89 1.01 2.89	0.49 4.74 1.16 1.01 1.85	0.50 4.74 0.89 1.01	0.49 4.74 1.16 1.01	2.77 17.77 4.03 4.10	
i. Total (Any item exceeding 10% of the total expenditure to be shown separately)	10.03	9.25	10.03	1.85 9.25	12.79 40.85	
3. Profit from Operations before Other Income, Interest and Exceptional Items (1-2) 4. Other Income	17.88	1.81	17.88	1.81	44.49	
Profit before Interest and		-	-			
Exceptional Items (3+4) 6. Interest	17.88	1.81	17.88	1.81	44.48	
7. Profit after Interest but	0.25	0.69	0.25	0.69	7.19	
before Exceptional Items (5-6) 8. Exceptional items	17.63	1.12	17.63	1.12	37.30	
9. Profit (+)/ Loss (-) from Ordinary Activities before tax (7+8)	17.63	1.12	17.63	1.12	37.30	
10. Tax expenses a) Current Tax b) Deferred Tax	·	-	-	-	5.94	
11. Net Profit (+)/ Loss (-) from Ordinary Activities after tax 9-10)	17.63	1.12	17.63	1.12	31.36	
Extraordinary Item (net of ax expense)	-		-	-	-	



13. Net Profit(+)/ Loss(-) for the period (11-12)	17.63	1.12	17.63	1.12	31.36
14. Paid-up equity share	470.60	470.60	470.60	470.60	470.60
capital	470.00	470.00	470.00	470.00	470.00
(Face Value of Rs.10/- each)					
(in Rs.)					
15. Reserve excluding					(116.03)
Revaluation Reserves as per				-	(110.03)
balance sheet of previous					
accounting year					
16. Earnings Per Share					
(EPS)					
a) Basic and diluted EPS					0.07
before Extraordinary items	-		-	-	0.67
for the period, for the year to date and for the previous					
year (not to be annualized)					
year (not to be annualized)					
b) Basic and diluted EPS					0.07
after Extraordinary items for	-			-	0.67
		*			
the period, for the year to date and for the previous					
year (not to be annualized)					
17. Public Shareholding	1 244 700	4 044 700	4 0 4 4 7 0 0	4 0 44 700	4 0 4 4 700
- No. of shares	1,341,700	1,341,700	1,341,700	1,341,700	1,341,700
- Percentage of shareholding	28.51	28.51	28.51	28.51	28.51
18. Promoters and					
promoter group					
Shareholding **					
a) Pledged/Encumbered					
- Number of shares			-	P. S. T. S. S. T. T.	- I
- Percentage of shares (as	-	-	-	-	-
a % of the total					
shareholding of					
promoter and promoter					
group)					
- Percentage of shares (as	THE PARTY OF THE		li interesse s		-
a% of the total share					
capital of the					
company)					
b) Non-encumbered					
- Number of Shares	3,364,300	3,364,300	3,364,300	3,364,300	3,364,300
- Percentage of shares (as	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%
a% of the total					
shareholding of					
promoter and promoter					
group)					
- Percentage of shares (as	71.49	71.49	71.49	71.49	71.49
a % of the total share					
capital of the					
company)					



Notes to Accounts:

- The above Un-audited Financial Resulted have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board in its Meeting held on 12th August, 2011. M/s. Sarda Soni Associates holding Peer Review Certificate carried out the "Limited Review" of the above said results.
- 2. There were no investor's complaints pending at the beginning of the quarter and also no complaint received during the quarter under review.

Place: Mumbai Dated: 12.08.2011 TALOJA. IS DIST. RAIGAD.) TO

For Bloom Industries Limited

(Sharad Kumar Gupta) Director